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4818 |[Fongs4—3 10 5433 33% 1,811 -1,811
4R2B |EHEEERH 10 21,391 33% 5,000 -6,811
4878 |XEf 10 18,320 100% 18,320 -25,131
4F158 |BRK 10 17,167 11% 1,907 -27,038
48158 AR 10 12,224 1% 1,358 -28,396
4208 |FRS0EE BEEHE 360,000 331,604
4F25R |ETFKER 10 6,728 11% 747 330,857
518 |Tonsqa4—# 10 5433| 33% 1,811 329,046
518 |EWEEERN 10 21,104 33% 5,000 324,046
5R138 [T i—12s 7 3,960] 50% 1,980 322,066
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6R158 |[HRR 10 3,007) 11% 334 310,298
68198 [VIHE 7 2,040 50% 1,020 309,278
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6250 |lpadBA 7 123,044] 50% 25,000 282,291
68258 |IpadffEifan 7 31,968 50% 15,984 266,307
68258 |lpadv 7k 7 36,580 50% 18,200 248,017
718 |[Fosq8—3 10 5433 33% 1,811 246,206
TH28 [IsHEEERN 10 20,332 33% 5,000 241,206
7E158 |B&R 10 10,485 11% 1,165 240,041
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11268 | L FKER 10 7,441 11% 826 94,232
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2R 280 |EHEFEERAE 10 21,189 33% 5,000 43,398
3A1R |Fanga—§ 10 5433 33% 1,811 41,587
3A158 |ERft 10 20,226] 11% 2,247 39,340
3A158 |HRI 10 14,789 11% 1,643 37,697
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